
                             Wappoo Cut

Remleys 
Point

Harry M. Hallman Jr                          

                                                 City Marina (Leeds Ave)

218

23

217

215

221
220 B

216

220
219 B

28

30

29
219 A

Marine Terminal

Crab
 Bank

Heritage
Preserve

    Patriots 
Pt

Fort Lamar 
Heritage 
Preserve

Drum
 Island 
Spoil
 Area

Charleston Naval 
Complex

Fort Johnson 
Marine Resources Center 

SCDNR Region 4 Office

Morris Island 
Spoil Area

Fort Sumter
 National 

Monument

Marine Terminal

Charles 
Towne 

Landing 
State 

Historic 
Site

Marine 
Terminal

17

BUS
17

701

17

61

703

51

171

2314

517

1952

4148

913

703

56

1519

7

51

2366

504

51

171

33

2207

171

1127

26

526

Hanahan

Sullivans
Island

Isle of 
Palms

North 
Charleston

Charleston

Mount 
Pleasant

Morris
Island

J a m e s
I s l a n d

H

o lbeck  C r e ek

Elliot  Cu t

W a n d o     R i v e r

Nobels  Creek

Sh
em

  C
ree

k

H a m l i n
S o u n d

Lighthouse  Creek

C o o p e r     R i v e r

Wappoo  Cut

In
let

  C

ree
k

A s h l e y     R i v e r

G r a y s

Harbor

Charles ton

Intracoastal  Waterway
S o u n d

S t
 o 

n o
    

 R
 i v

 e 
r

Shem  C
ree

k

Charleston 
Executive 

Airport

East 
Cooper
Airport

79°50'0"W

79°50'0"W

79°55'0"W

79°55'0"W
32

°5
0'0

"N

32
°5

0'0
"N

32
°4

5'0
"N

32
°4

5'0
"N

22

66

44
5533

11

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Technology Development Program
Columbia, South Carolina
https://www.dnr.sc.gov/ml
April 2009

DNR Managed Lands 

State Boat Ramps

DNR Managed Land

Misc. Public Properties
College/University

Fire Station
Hospital 
Church
School

DNR Managed Land (HP)

0.75 0 0.75 1.50.375
Miles


